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Toutes Catégories 10 Concours

Amateurs
REGNAULT Jean Yves
LODE Serge
HUARD Jacky
MELOT Francis
CLEMENTC-K-F
HUARD Jean Yves
FERARD Pierre Yves
LEMARCHAND Noél
DUBOISJL& G
DANIEL Marcel
GIRARD Loic
GAROTP & F
RODRIGUEZ Eric
GAVARD Jean Yves
LEMERCIER Bernard
DUBOIS Thierry
PILET Marcel
BERTIN Pascal
BOURGEAULT Bernard
RODRIGUES Augusto
ROGER B & D
VALLEZ Eric
ESNAULT Jean Marie
BECKMANN Daniel
DAVY Michel
LOUICHE Jean Frangois
DUBOIS Mickaél
BONNIARD Alexandre
HELLEUX Jean Claude
DEWASMES Pascal
GUILLEMOIS Alexandre
GUIHARD Daniel
GOURHAND Joseph
LOUICHE Médéric
RODRIGUES Daniele
RENARD Louis

Sociétés
JAVENE
JAVENE

FOUGERES
JAVENE
COMBOURG
FOUGERES
JAVENE
LA FRESNAIS
PONTORSON
LA FRESNAIS
JAVENE
JAVENE
JAVENE
FOUGERES
FOUGERES
PONTORSON
FOUGERES
JAVENE
COMBOURG
CHATEAUNEUF
PONTORSON
COMBOURG
PONTORSON
LA FRESNAIS
PONTORSON
PONTORSON
JAVENE
COMBOURG
FOUGERES
COMBOURG
COMBOURG
COMBOURG
CHATEAUNEUF
PONTORSON
CHATEAUNEUF
PONTORSON

Zone
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Prix
10
10
10
10
10
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Points
413
557
741
804
806
1085
629
970
996
1127
663
873
930
1015
1181
479
516
988
596
713
537
664
713
403
282
287
375
60
72
80
85
103
233
122
161
214




